Results

ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

1 Gypsy Weanling & Yearlings All Sexes

1

2
3
4
5

056
063
062
057
050
054
041

Startdusts Farrah of the Golden Sun
The Queen's Templar

Hermit's Harlaquin Moon

Miss Insatiable of Stardust
Bellissima Farms Sweet Pea
Stardusts Angus

Flynt Hyll's Whispering Hope

2 GypsyJr Mares -2 & 3 years

1
2
3
4

035
066
055
053

3 Gypsy Sr

1

2
3
4
5

4  Champion Gypsy Mares

CH

038
039
040
065
042
071
058
064
046
044

038

RES 035

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosie's Maya Rose

Stardusts Coy

Stardusts Shining Star

Mares - 4 and over

Rosewater Miss Violet
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Robyn
Misty Valley Olivia
B.H.G.V. Katlyn

Zetta Rose

Brackenhill Mercedes
Lakeridge Lady Isabella
MNM Bailadora Rose
Serenity

Rosewater Miss Violet

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

5 Gypsy Jr Geldings -2 & 3 years

1
2

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

037
049

HSF Gateby
MHB Dark Reign

Sponsored By
Owned By

Tracy Abel
Lisa D'Avignon
Lisa D'Avignon
Tracy Abel
Sherry Phillips
Tracy Abel

Kari Christianson

Mary Dinelli
Katie Hembree
Tracy Abel
Tracy Abel

Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Katie Hembree
Jody Kott
Betsy Kinder
Tracy Abel
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Kari Newman

Julie Heise

Mary Dinelli

Penny Oneson-Dobas

Sherry Phillips

Shown By

Casey Averbeck
Gretchen Concowich
Lisa D'Avignon
Alysha Kurz

Sherry Phillips
Tracy Abel

Kari Christianson

Mary Dinelli
Katie Hembree
Alysha Kurz
Casey Averbeck

Keri Rogalla
Jenna Baus
John Block
Katie Hembree
Lindsay Brown
Alana Bentz
Casey Averbeck
Lexi lllies

Beth Johnson
Nate Huber

Kay Peterson, Montana Silversmiths / Class Sponsored by Betsy Kinder

Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli

Penny Oneson-Dobas
Sherry Phillips
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name

6 Gypsy Sr Geldings - 4 and over

1 069 N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror

2 070 N'Co Bikers Nightster

3 068 N.Co The Headliners Understudy
4 067 Rosie's Showboat

5 047 Midnight Rain

7  Champion Gypsy Gelding
CH 069 N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror
RES 070 N'Co Bikers Nightster

8 Gypsy Jr Stallions - 2 & 3 years

No Entries

9 Gypsy Sr Stallions - 4 & over
1 059 Brackenhill Bentley of Stardust

10 Champion Gypsy Stallion
CH 059 Brackenhill Bentley of Stardust

11 Grand Champion Gypsy, All Champions
CH 038 Rosewater Miss Violet
RES 069 N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror

12 Gypsy Best Bred by Owner

1 038 Rosewater Miss Violet

2 039 Rosewater Larissa

3 040 Rosewater Red Robyn

4 063 The Queen's Templar

5 056 Startdusts Farrah of the Golden Sun
054 Stardusts Angus

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Sponsored By

Owned By Shown By
Rita Ostrom Brandon Dewitte
Rita Ostrom Mikayla Johnson
Rita Ostrom Rita Ostrom

Katie Hembree Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla Maranda Klos

Kay Peterson, Montana

Rita Ostrom Brandon Dewitte
Rita Ostrom Mikayla Johnson
Tracy Abel Alysha Kurz

Kay Peterson, Montana
Tracy Abel Alysha Kurz

Brooke Pape, Oko Konia

Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Rita Ostrom Brandon Dewitte
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise Jenna Baus
Julie Heise John Block

Lisa D'Avignon Gretchen Concowich
Tracy Abel Casey Averbeck

Tracy Abel Alysha Kurz
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

13 Amateur Gypsy Halter

1

2
3
4
5

069
070
068
035
039
057
047
040
053
041
049
046
044
037
064
042

N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror
N'Co Bikers Nightster

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosewater Larissa

Miss Insatiable of Stardust
Midnight Rain

Rosewater Red Robyn

Stardusts Shining Star

Flynt Hyll's Whispering Hope
MHB Dark Reign

MNM Bailadora Rose

Serenity

HSF Gateby

Lakeridge Lady Isabella

B.H.G.V. Katlyn

14 Gypsy In-Hand-Best Traditional Movement

1

2
3
4
5

038
068
066
042
069
065
037
070
044
040
039

Rosewater Miss Violet

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
Rosie's Maya Rose

B.H.G.V. Katlyn

N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror
Misty Valley Olivia

HSF Gateby

N'Co Bikers Nightster

Serenity

Rosewater Red Robyn

Rosewater Larissa

15 Open Suitability for Dressage In-Hand All Breeds

1

2
3
4
5

072
042
036
038
033
039
034
037

Doeke LGF

B.H.G.V. Katlyn

Willow

Rosewater Miss Violet
Friesdale Farms Chance
Rosewater Larissa
Phoenix Rising

HSF Gateby

16 Friesian Horse (fillies/mares — all ages)

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

No Entries

Sponsored By

Owned By

Rosewater Farm, Watertown,

Rita Ostrom

Rita Ostrom

Rita Ostrom
Mary Dinelli

Julie Heise
Tracy Abel

Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise
Tracy Abel

Kari Christianson
Sherry Phillips
Keri Rogalla

Kari Newman
Penny Oneson-Dobas
Katie Hembree
Jody Kott

Julie Heise

Rita Ostrom

Katie Hembree

Jody Kott

Rita Ostrom

Katie Hembree
Penny Oneson-Dobas
Rita Ostrom

Kari Newman

Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Amber Severson
Jody Kott

Lori Weber

Julie Heise
Michelle Erickson
Julie Heise
Brooke Pape

Penny Oneson-Dobas

Shown By

Brandon Dewitte
Mikayla Johnson
Rita Ostrom
Mary Dinelli
Jenna Baus
Alysha Kurz
Maranda Klos
John Block
Casey Averbeck
Kari Christianson
Sherry Phillips
Beth Johnson
Kari Newman
Nicole Pike

Lexi lllies

Lindsay Brown

Keri Rogalla
Rita Ostrom
Katie Hembree
Lindsay Brown
Brandon Dewitte
Katie Hembree
Nicole Pike
Mikayla Johnson
Nate Huber
John Block

Jenna Baus

Amber Severson
Lindsay Brown
Wendy Curelo
Keri Rogalla
Michelle Erickson
Jenna Baus
Brooke Pape
Nicole Pike
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ClassNbr Class Name

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name

Friesian Horse (stallions/geldings — all ages)

1 072 Doeke LGF
Champion Friesian
CH 072 Doeke LGF

Gypsy Cross & Friesian Cross Horse (fillies/mares)

1 036 Willow

Sponsored By

Owned By

Amber Severson

Shown By

Amber Severson

Kay Peterson, Montana

Amber Severson

Lori Weber

Gypsy Cross & Friesian Cross Horse (stallions/geldings)

1 033 Friesdale Farms Chance
2 060 The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
3 034 Phoenix Rising

Championship Gypsy Cross & Friesian Cross Horse

CH 036 Willow

RES 033 Friesdale Farms Chance

Friesian, Friesian Cross & Gypsy Cross Bred by
1 033
2 034

Friesdale Farms Chance

Phoenix Rising

Amateur Friesian, Friesian Cross, Gypsy Cross

1 072 Doeke LGF

2 036 Willow

3 033 Friesdale Farms Chance

4 060 The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
5 034 Phoenix Rising

Open Youth Halter
1 064
2 047

Lakeridge Lady Isabella
Midnight Rain

Open Showmanship

1 068 N.Co The Headliners Understudy
2 070 N'Co Bikers Nightster
3 060 The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
4 071 Zetta Rose
033 Friesdale Farms Chance

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Michelle Erickson
Amanda McElroy

Brooke Pape

Amber Severson

Lori Weber

Michelle Erickson
Amanda McElroy

Brooke Pape

Kay Peterson, Montana

Lori Weber

Michelle Erickson

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Amber Severson
Lori Weber

Michelle Erickson
Amanda McElroy

Brooke Pape

Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Wendy Curelo

Michelle Erickson

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Amber Severson
Lori Weber

Michelle Erickson
Amanda McElroy

Brooke Pape

Lexi lllies

Maranda Klos

Marathon Feed

Rita Ostrom

Rita Ostrom
Amanda McElroy
Betsy Kinder

Michelle Erickson

Rita Ostrom
Mikayla Johnson
Amanda McElroy
Alana Bentz

Michelle Erickson
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

26  Youth Showmanship

1

047

Midnight Rain

27 Amateur Gypsy Showmanship

1

2
3
4
5

068
070
039
064
035
042
046

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
N'Co Bikers Nightster

Rosewater Larissa

Lakeridge Lady Isabella

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
B.H.G.V. Katlyn

MNM Bailadora Rose

28 Amateur Friesian, Friesian & Gypsy Cross Horse

1
2

072
060

Doeke LGF
The Legend of Scotlyn Farm

29 Open Grooming and Conditioning

1

2
3
4
5

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

069
038
035
039
040
060
036
072
070
037
068
062
042

N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror
Rosewater Miss Violet

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosewater Larissa

Rosewater Red Robyn

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Willow

Doeke LGF

N'Co Bikers Nightster

HSF Gateby

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
Hermit's Harlaquin Moon
B.H.G.V. Katlyn

Sponsored By

Owned By

Shown By

Marathon Feed

Keri Rogalla

Maranda Klos

Rosewater Farm, Watertown,

Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom
Julie Heise
Katie Hembree
Mary Dinelli
Jody Kott

Keri Rogalla

Amber Severson

Amanda McElroy

Rita Ostrom
Julie Heise

Mary Dinelli

Julie Heise

Julie Heise
Amanda McElroy
Lori Weber
Amber Severson
Rita Ostrom
Penny Oneson-Dobas
Rita Ostrom

Lisa D'Avignon
Jody Kott

Rita Ostrom
Mikayla Johnson
Jenna Baus
Lexi lllies

Mary Dinelli
Lindsay Brown

Beth Johnson

Amber Severson

Amanda McElroy

Brandon Dewitte
Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli
Jenna Baus
John Block
Amanda McElroy
Lori Weber
Amber Severson
Mikayla Johnson
Penny Oneson-Dobas
Rita Ostrom

Lisa D'Avignon

Lindsay Brown
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

30 Open Color Class — Patterned

1

2
3
4
5

31 Open Color Class —

a A WO N

064
041
035
038
065
039
048
071
036
069
068
042
037
060

070
050
072
046
047
053
066
034
055

Lakeridge Lady Isabella

Flynt Hyll's Whispering Hope

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosewater Miss Violet

Misty Valley Olivia

Rosewater Larissa

Whimsey

Zetta Rose

Willow

N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror
N.Co The Headliners Understudy
B.H.G.V. Katlyn

HSF Gateby

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm

Solid

N'Co Bikers Nightster
Bellissima Farms Sweet Pea
Doeke LGF

MNM Bailadora Rose
Midnight Rain

Stardusts Shining Star
Rosie's Maya Rose

Phoenix Rising

Stardusts Coy

31.1  Gypsy W/T English Pleasure

1

2
3
4
5

038
035
045
071
046
047
039

Rosewater Miss Violet

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Cabaret Rose

Zetta Rose

MNM Bailadora Rose

Midnight Rain

Rosewater Larissa

32 Gypsy Green Horse Walk Trot English Pleasure

1
2
3

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

036
045
047
039
035

Willow

Cabaret Rose
Midnight Rain
Rosewater Larissa

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

Sponsored By

Owned By

Katie Hembree
Kari Christianson
Mary Dinelli

Julie Heise

Katie Hembree
Julie Heise
Sherry Phillips
Betsy Kinder
Lori Weber

Rita Ostrom

Rita Ostrom
Jody Kott

Penny Oneson-Dobas

Amanda McElroy

Rita Ostrom
Sherry Phillips
Amber Severson
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla
Tracy Abel

Katie Hembree
Brooke Pape
Tracy Abel

Julie Heise
Mary Dinelli
Kari Newman
Betsy Kinder
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Lori Weber
Kari Newman
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Mary Dinelli

Shown By

Lexi lllies

Kari Christianson
Mary Dinelli

Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Jenna Baus
Sherry Phillips
Alana Bentz

Lori Weber
Brandon Dewitte
Rita Ostrom
Lindsay Brown
Penny Oneson-Dobas

Amanda McElroy

Mikayla Johnson
Sherry Phillips
Amber Severson
Beth Johnson
Maranda Klos
Casey Averbeck
Katie Hembree
Brooke Pape

Alysha Kurz

Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli
Kari Newman
Alana Bentz
Beth Johnson
Maranda Klos

Jenna Baus

Wendy Curelo
Kari Newman
Maranda Klos
Jenna Baus

Mary Dinelli
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

33 Youth Walk Trot English Pleasure

1

047

Midnight Rain

34 Open Walk Trot English Pleasure

1

a b~ w0 N

072
038
042
036
045
061
046
060
034
039
071

Doeke LGF

Rosewater Miss Violet
B.H.G.V. Katlyn

Willow

Cabaret Rose

Herck

MNM Bailadora Rose

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Phoenix Rising

Rosewater Larissa

Zetta Rose

35 Amateur Walk/Trot English Pleasure

1

a b~ W N

072
060
039
046
045
047
035

Doeke LGF

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Rosewater Larissa

MNM Bailadora Rose

Cabaret Rose

Midnight Rain

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

36 Amateur Walk/Trot English Equitation

1

2
3
4
5

37 Open Suitability for Dressage-Under Saddle (W/T/C)

1
2
3

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

072
071
039
045
046
060
047
036
061

046
038
042

Doeke LGF

Zetta Rose

Rosewater Larissa

Cabaret Rose

MNM Bailadora Rose

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Midnight Rain

Willow

Herck

MNM Bailadora Rose
Rosewater Miss Violet
B.H.G.V. Katlyn

Sponsored By

Owned By

Shown By

Tiyana Hoose

Keri Rogalla

Amber Severson
Julie Heise

Jody Kott

Lori Weber

Kari Newman
Lisa D'Avignon
Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Brooke Pape
Julie Heise

Betsy Kinder

Amber Severson
Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Kari Newman
Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli

Maranda Klos

Amber Severson
Keri Rogalla
Lindsay Brown
Wendy Curelo

Kari Newman
Gretchen Concowich
Beth Johnson
Amanda McElroy
Brooke Pape

Jenna Baus

Alana Bentz

Amber Severson
Amanda McElroy
Jenna Baus
Beth Johnson
Kari Newman
Maranda Klos

Mary Dinelli

Beth Johnson

Amber Severson
Betsy Kinder
Julie Heise

Kari Newman
Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Keri Rogalla

Lori Weber

Lisa D'Avignon

Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise
Jody Kott

Amber Severson
Alana Bentz
Jenna Baus

Kari Newman
Beth Johnson
Amanda McElroy
Maranda Klos
Wendy Curelo

Gretchen Concowich

Beth Johnson
Keri Rogalla

Lindsay Brown
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

38 Open English Pleasure W/T/C

1

2
3
4
5

038
072
042
046
060
071

Rosewater Miss Violet
Doeke LGF

B.H.G.V. Katlyn

MNM Bailadora Rose

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm

Zetta Rose

39 Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

2
3
4
5

068
038
070
040
046
065
045
039

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
Rosewater Miss Violet

N'Co Bikers Nightster

Rosewater Red Robyn

MNM Bailadora Rose

Misty Valley Olivia

Cabaret Rose

Rosewater Larissa

40 Gypsy Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

2
3
4
5

038
070
068
045
046
040
039
051
065
064

Rosewater Miss Violet

N'Co Bikers Nightster

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
Cabaret Rose

MNM Bailadora Rose

Rosewater Red Robyn
Rosewater Larissa

Gypsy Lady Grace

Misty Valley Olivia

Lakeridge Lady Isabella

41  Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

064

Lakeridge Lady Isabella

41.1  Amateur Western Pleasure W/T

o B wN

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

068
070
045
046
051
064
039
040

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
N'Co Bikers Nightster

Cabaret Rose

MNM Bailadora Rose

Gypsy Lady Grace

Lakeridge Lady Isabella
Rosewater Larissa

Rosewater Red Robyn

Sponsored By

Owned By

Julie Heise
Amber Severson
Jody Kott

Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Betsy Kinder

Shown By

Keri Rogalla
Amber Severson
Lindsay Brown
Beth Johnson
Amanda McElroy

Alana Bentz

Marathon Feed

Rita Ostrom
Julie Heise
Rita Ostrom
Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Kari Newman

Julie Heise

Julie Heise
Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom
Kari Newman
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Cindy Lemke
Katie Hembree

Katie Hembree

Rita Ostrom

Keri Rogalla
Mikayla Johnson
John Block

Beth Johnson
Katie Hembree
Kari Newman

Jenna Baus

Keri Rogalla
Mikayla Johnson
Rita Ostrom

Kari Newman
Beth Johnson
John Block
Jenna Baus
Cindy Lemke
Katie Hembree

Lexi lllies

Tiyana Hoose

Katie Hembree

Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom
Kari Newman
Keri Rogalla
Cindy Lemke
Katie Hembree
Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Lexi lllies

Rita Ostrom
Mikayla Johnson
Kari Newman
Beth Johnson
Cindy Lemke
Lexi lllies

Jenna Baus
John Block
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

42 Amateur Gypsy Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

1 040
039
046
045
068
070
051

2
3
4
5

Horse Name

Rosewater Red Robyn
Rosewater Larissa

MNM Bailadora Rose

Cabaret Rose

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
N'Co Bikers Nightster

Gypsy Lady Grace

43 Open Western Pleasure (W/T/C)

1 067
2 038
3 040
4 046

44 Open In-Hand Obstacle Course All Ages All Breeds

1 060
044
068
038
066
045
042
046
051
065
036
067
047

a b~ w0 N

Rosie's Showboat
Rosewater Miss Violet
Rosewater Red Robyn
MNM Bailadora Rose

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Serenity

N.Co The Headliners Understudy
Rosewater Miss Violet
Rosie's Maya Rose

Cabaret Rose

B.H.G.V. Katlyn

MNM Bailadora Rose
Gypsy Lady Grace

Misty Valley Olivia

Willow

Rosie's Showboat

Midnight Rain

45 Open Under Saddle Obstacle Course All Ages

1 046
2 060
3 038
4 067
5 071
045
051
047
042
068

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

MNM Bailadora Rose

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Rosewater Miss Violet

Rosie's Showboat

Zetta Rose

Cabaret Rose

Gypsy Lady Grace

Midnight Rain

B.H.G.V. Katlyn

N.Co The Headliners Understudy

Sponsored By

Owned By

Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Kari Newman
Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom

Cindy Lemke

Katie Hembree
Julie Heise
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Amanda McElroy
Kari Newman
Rita Ostrom
Julie Heise
Katie Hembree
Kari Newman
Jody Kott

Keri Rogalla
Cindy Lemke
Katie Hembree
Lori Weber
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Shown By

John Block
Jenna Baus
Beth Johnson
Kari Newman
Rita Ostrom
Mikayla Johnson
Cindy Lemke

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
John Block

Beth Johnson

Amanda McElroy
Nate Huber
Rita Ostrom
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Kari Newman
Lindsay Brown
Beth Johnson
Cindy Lemke
Katie Hembree
Wendy Curelo
Katie Hembree

Maranda Klos

Marathon Feed

Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise

Katie Hembree
Betsy Kinder
Kari Newman
Cindy Lemke
Keri Rogalla
Jody Kott

Rita Ostrom

Beth Johnson
Amanda McElroy
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Alana Bentz

Kari Newman
Cindy Lemke
Maranda Klos
Lindsay Brown

Rita Ostrom
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

46 Amateur Under Saddle Obstacle Course

1

2
3
4
5

046
060
040
045
051

MNM Bailadora Rose

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Rosewater Red Robyn
Cabaret Rose

Gypsy Lady Grace

47 Open Musical Freestyle

1

2
3
4
5

060
039
040
071
046

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Robyn
Zetta Rose

MNM Bailadora Rose

48 Open Jog in the Park - Walk/Trot - Ridden

1

2
3
4
5

49 Open Driving

50 Open Reinmanship

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

038
060
039
047
045
046
068
071

No Entries

No Entries

Rosewater Miss Violet

The Legend of Scotlyn Farm
Rosewater Larissa

Midnight Rain

Cabaret Rose

MNM Bailadora Rose

N.Co The Headliners Understudy

Zetta Rose

Sponsored By

Owned By

Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise

Kari Newman

Cindy Lemke

Shown By

Beth Johnson
Amanda McElroy
John Block

Kari Newman

Cindy Lemke

Keri Rogalla Riding Center

Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise

Julie Heise
Betsy Kinder
Keri Rogalla

Rosewater Farm, Watertown,

Julie Heise
Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Kari Newman
Keri Rogalla

Rita Ostrom

Betsy Kinder

Amanda McElroy
Jenna Baus
John Block
Alana Bentz
Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Jenna Baus
Paityn Holm

Kari Newman
Beth Johnson
Rita Ostrom

Alana Bentz
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
54  Gypsy Horse High Points Kay Peterson, Montana Silversmiths / Class Sponsored by Betsy Kinder

CH 038 Rosewater Miss Violet Julie Heise  (92)
068 N.Co The Headliners Understudy Rita Ostrom  (47)
070 N'Co Bikers Nightster Rita Ostrom  (45)
039 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise (36)
069 N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror Rita Ostrom  (31)
045 Cabaret Rose Kari Newman (31)
042 B.H.G.V. Katlyn Jody Kott (22)
037 HSF Gateby Penny Oneson-Dobas  (6)

55 Friesian Horse High Points Kay Peterson, Montana Silversmiths / Class Sponsored by Betsy Kinder

072 Doeke LGF Amber Severson Amber Severson

56 Gypsy or Friesian Cross Horse High Points  Kay Peterson, Montana Silversmiths / Class Sponsored by Betsy Kinder

060 The Legend of Scotlyn Farm Amanda McElroy Amanda McElroy
57 Amateur High Points Brooke Pape, Oko Konia

CH 072 Doeke LGF Amber Severson  (57)

046 MNM Bailadora Rose Keri Rogalla (47)

068 N.Co The Headliners Understudy Rita Ostrom (47)

070 N'Co Bikers Nightster Rita Ostrom (45)

039 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise (41)

060 The Legend of Scotlyn Farm Amanda McElroy  (38)

045 Cabaret Rose Kari Newman (31)

069 N'Co Zorro's Man in the Mirror Rita Ostrom (31)

064 Lakeridge Lady Isabella Katie Hembree (15)
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